Last Report Q 5 Applied For Not Applicable 3.75 Additional Fee Required 5.00 May Be Added to Fees Inder s. 199.032,	
Zip Code 30703 Iging its registered ont as registered	(96
Addition Addition hange Addition 131 - 1 151 - 001	CR2F034 (9/
hange Addition	
han Addition	

T!	ILE NUW: FILING FEI	E AFTER WIA	11 19 200	0.00Q1(0.00.	
PROFIT . FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF			RIDA DEPARTMEN	T OF STATE		
	RPORATION JAL REPORT		Sandra B. Mortham		FILED	
	6.6.5	n.	Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS			
	1997	ON S	757) (97 SEP 12 PM 12: 47	
DOCUI	MENT #	0000			SECRETARY OF STATE	
i. Cerporano	DLM d	t WeKi	va In	C.	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
		,	•		1-Carrie Car (Line American Inc.)	
	M. Maria					
Principal Place		Mailing Addr		1		
	2145 E	Seword	an Bli	ng.		
: Apopha, Fl. 32703			3. Date incorporated or Qualified , 3a. Date of Last Report			
2. Principal Place of Business 2a. Mailing Address			November 1994 1995 4. FEI Number 1994 1995			
2. Principal P	iace of business	26. Maining A	uaress		59-3279706 Applied For Not Applied In	
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apr	. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired \$8.75 Additional	
City & State	e	27 City & Sta	ato		Fee Required	
23		26			6. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be Trust Fund Contribution Added to Fees	
Zip	Country	7 _{lp}	30 C	ountry	8. This corporation has liability for intaggible tax under s. 199.032, Florida Statutes	
24	9. Name and Address of Curre				10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent	
D.	eren Mazur			81 Name	Pamela Pepperd'ine	
7/2	O Winbledon L	2~		82 Street	of Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2145 E. Semoran Bud.	
				83	RIAS C. Selliotati ISOU.	
hai	be Mary, FL 3	2/14		84 City	Δ	
11. Pursuani	to the provisions of 8ections 607.05	Q2 and 607.1508, F	orida Statutes, the	above-named	A POPKa Corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered	
office or T agent I a	egistered agent, or both, in the Stat m lamiliar with and account the oblin	e v il florida "Su strici galier(s of, Sqction y :	nange was authoriz i07.0505, Florida St	ed by the corp atutes	od corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered orporation's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered	
SIGNATURE	Signature Typied or printed harne of registered a	N. S.		endere a knock hor	ure required when reinstaining) DATE	
12.		VD DIRECTORS	13			(R
TITLE NAME	Darren Mazi	J(–	I	THLE	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Owner / President (Physicken) Addition Pamela Pepperdine 2145 E. Semoran Blud. Apopka, Florida 32703	<u></u>
STREET ADDRESS	, Owner/ Preside 2145 E. Semon	ent and.		NAME STREET ADDRESS	Pamela Pepperdine (VI) SUCM) 2145 E. Semoran Blud.	8
CITY-ST-ZIP		32703		CITY - ST - ZIP	ApopKa, Florida 32703 8	Ž
TITLE NAME		L	1	TITLE NAME	☐ Change ☐ Addilion ☐)
STREET ADDRESS				STREET ADDRESS	* ************************************	
CITY-ST-IP 4			22.525	CITY-ST-7IP	1000023019911	
NAME		L_		TIPLE NAME	-09/24/9701051001 ****373.75 *****373.75	
STREET ADDRESS				STREET ADDRESS	S	
CITY-ST-ZIP		·	20.675	CITY-S1-ZIP		
TITLE NAME		L		TITLE NAME	☐ Change ☐ Addition ?	
STREET ADDRESS				STREET ADDRESS	5	
CITY-ST-ZIP				CITY-ST-ZIP		
TITLE		L		TITLE NAME	☐ Change ☐ Addition	
STREET ADDRESS			B.	STREET ADORESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP				C(TY-ST-ZIP		
TITLE NAME		L_		TITLE NAME	L] cfa ddition ☐ Addition	
STREET ADDRESS				STREET ADDRESS	s	
CITY-ST-ZIP	w cartifu that the information surveille	nd with this tiling do	6.4	C(1Y-S1-ZIP	Letelar in Section 119 (17(3V)) Florida Statutos I further portificial the	
information	n indicated on this armust report or ficer or director of the condoral arks	Supplemental annu- or the receiver or tru	es not quality for the at report is true and size empowered to	l accurate and execute this r	stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the not that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that is report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and that my name	
appears if	Block 12 or Block 13 if changed	an attachment	with a address	\	C1(100 (407)	
SIGNAT	URE:	16 X	16	/	61614.1 881-4180	
A	SIGNATURE AND TYPED O	OR PRINTED NAME OF SIC	NIMIS OFFICER OR DIRE	CTOR	Date Daytone Phone #	

2145 E SEMORAN BLVD. Address Line 2 APOPKA, FL 32703 Country

Phone 407-884-7780 Fax 407-884-8515

September 11, 1997

Dear Leslie,

I, Pamela Pepperdine, the new owner of DLM of Wekiva, Inc. (dba/ The Beach Scene) am responding back to your letter dated June 24, 1997, in regards to reinstating the company.

As a first time business owner I have recently incurred some very expensive lessons. Back in June, just shortly after purchasing the business, I called the Florida Department of State to inquire about the procedures for changing my dba from "The Beach Scene" to "Rapture". It was then that I learned that I bought a dissolved business. I called Darren Mazur (past owner/president) to ask him why he never filed the Annual Report. Leslie, to make a long story alittle shorter, he said that he never received any correspondence. He then called Tallahassee himself and learned that they were sending correspondence to an address that he hadn't been living at for more than one year and that no correspondence had ever been sent here to the business. Because of this the woman that he spoke to instructed him to file the annual report and pay the appropriate fees excluding the reinstatement fee. After doing so we got everything sent back to us stating that we now owe \$915.00.

Leslie, I do not have the persons name that Darren spoke to months ago, however I am asking you to please honor what we were originally asked to do. On August 27th, I spoke to someone named Stacy and she asked me to put this in writing, because non-recievement of correspondence is the only explanation for no reinstatement charges.

This is my fist time ever owning a business and I am really struggling financially just trying to get it going. Leslie, any assistance you can give me will be greatly appreciated.

I have enclosed checks totalling \$373.75, in hopes that this will be satisfactory. I have also enclosed a request to changed our dba/ Fictitious Name form. I have already advertised the name/Rapture in the Apopka Chief news paper. I am under pressure to get this done as soon as possible, because my city of Apopka Occupational License Renewal is due. Leslie, please get intouch with me at your earliest. You can reach me at (407) 884-7780 to work this out together.

Thank you for all your help.

Sincerely,

Pamela Pepperdine

Also inclosed are I check totaling 80. For Registering Fictitous Dame and another For \$30.00 For a Certified Copy.

Lestie, Many Thanks